PHILIPP Spherical head flat steel anchor
Data sheet
V
B
3-
T-
04
7-

Table 1: Dimensions of the Spherical head flat steel anchor
Ref.-No. Type L
[mm]
Øds
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
a × b
[mm]
s
[mm]
Da
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
81-025-055FL KK 2.5   55 14 25 70 × 70 11   74   32.5
81-025-120FL KK 2.5 120 14 25 70 × 70 11   74   40.0
81-050-055FL KK 5.0   55 20 36 90 × 90 15   94   71.5
81-050-065FL KK 5.0   65 20 36 90 × 90 15   94   74.0
81-050-110FL KK 5.0 110 20 36 90 × 90 15   94   85.0
81-100-115FL KK 10.0 115 28 46 90 × 90 15 118 138.0
The Spherical head flat steel anchor is designed to be used
in flat concrete elements, such as slabs. Its use requires
also the compliance with the Application Instruction for the
belonging lifting device (Spherical head lifting clutch). The